

W.P(C)No. 507 OF 2001
ITEM No.MM-13

Court No. 3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.507/2001(For Preliminary Hearing)

BRAHMA DEVI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf Hussain,Adv.
Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

The learned counsel submits that the matter can be
posted in the routine way. This is recorded.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master